
THS Clubs & Advisors

In order to have a well-rounded educational experience at Tuckahoe High School, it is recommended
that students participate in at least one extracurricular activity.

The Tuckahoe High School student activities program is designed to help meet the recreational,
social, and academic interests of all students, and to complement instruction. For more information,
please contact the club advisor listed below.

Club Advisor Advisor Email

9th Grade Advisor Patsy Montiel montielp@tuckahoeschools.org

10th Grade Advisor Radene Mitchell
Rob Trahey

mitchellr@tuckahoeschools.org
traheyr@tuckahoeschools.org

11th Grade Advisor John Rodenas rodenasj@tuckahoeschools.org

12th Grade Advisor Danielle Iverson
Alessia Laise
Lauren Dane

iversond@tuckahoeschools.org
laisea@tuckahoeschools.org
danel@tuckahoeschools.org

Advanced Strings Charles DuChateau duchateauc@tuckahoeschools.org

Art Club Heather Zemba zembah@tuckahoeschools.org

Chess Club Rob Trahey traheyr@tuckahoeschools.org

Coding Club Louis Cooper cooperl@tuckahoeschools.org

College Cafe’ Jessica Perillo
Phil Treglia

perilloj@tuckahoeschools.org
tregliap@tuckahoeschools.org

Debate Team Angela Davenport davenporta@tuckahoeschools.org

Drama Improv Club Edie Reidy-Fernandez fernandeze@tuckahoeschools.org

G.O. Advisor Danielle Iverson iversond@tuckahoeschools.org

GSA Advisor Jean Heinsohn
Radene Mitchell

heinsohnj@tuckahoeschools.org
mitchellr@tuckahoeschools.org

Habitat for Humanity Beth Carroll carrolle@tuckahoeschools.org

Images Magazine Heather Zemba
Suzanne D’Arco

zembah@tuckahoeschools.org
darcos@tuckahoeschools.org

Italian National Honor Society Antoinetta DeAngelis deangelisa@tuckahoeschools.org

Jazz Band Charles Evans evansc@tuckahoeschools.org



Marching Band Charles Evans evansc@tuckahoeschools.org

Media Productions Club (AV
Club)

Charles DuChateau duchateauc@tuckahoeschools.org

National Honor Society Colleen Joyce
Jeanne Whelan

joycec@tuckahoeschools.org
whelanj@tuckahoeschools.org

Pioneer League Sports Raphael Trevisan trevisanr@tuckahoeschools.org

Quiz Bowl Jason Pappas
Rob Trahey

Melanie Buchanan

pappasj@tuckahoeschools.org
traheyr@tuckahoeschools.org
buchananm@tuckahoeschools.org

Robotics Club Rob Trahey traheyr@tuckahoeschools.org

Science Olympiad Jason Pappas
Rob Trahey

pappasj@tuckahoeschools.org
traheyr@tuckahoeschools.org

Select Chorus Ensemble (Vocal
Cats)

Edie Reidy-Fernandez fernandeze@tuckahoeschools.org

Senior Internship Cheila Mosa mosac@tuckahoeschools.org

Show Choir Edie Reidy-Fernandez fernandeze@tuckahoeschools.org

Snow Sports Club James Sweeney sweeneyj@tuckahoeschools.org

Spring Musical Charles DuChateau
Richard Grasso

Melanie Buchanan

duchateauc@tuckahoeschools.org
grassor@tuckahoeschools.org
buchananm@tuckahoeschools.org

Stock Club Jason Pappas pappasj@tuckahoeschools.org

Tuck Fit’ Jason Pappas
Laureen Colasacco

pappasj@tuckahoeschools.org
colasaccol@tuckahoeschools.org

Varsity Club Doreen Pinto pintod@tuckahoeschools.org

Web Design Club Louis Cooper cooperl@tuckahoeschools.org

Yearbook Danielle Iverson iversond@tuckahoeschools.org


